
Principal rehearsals 2011 

 

Friday 14th October, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 1, 3 and 8 

Prince, Enchantress, Clock, Candelabra, Teapot, Teacup, Featherduster, Knife, 

Fork, Beauty, Mr Full 

Friday 21st October, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 5, ACT 2 SCENE 2 

Dame Di, Hover, Mr Full, Beauty, Grace, Hope, Dandy Andy, Silly Billy 

Monday 24th October, 1:00 – 2:00pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 2, 4 and 7 

Dame Di, Hover, Mr Full, Beauty, Grace, Hope, Messenger 1 & 2 

Tuesday 25th October, 1:00 – 2:00pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 1, 3, 6 

Enchantress, Beast, Clock, Candelabra, Teapot, Teacup, Knife, Fork, 

Featherduster, Dame Di, Hover, Mr Full 

Wednesday 26th October, 1:00 – 2:00pm 

ACT 2 SCENE 1, 3, 5 

Clock, Beast, Candelabra, Teapot, Teacup, Knife, Fork, Featherduster, Mr Full, 

Beauty 

Thursday 27th October, 1:00 – 2:00pm 

ACT 2 SCENE 2 and 4 

Dame Di, Hover, Beauty, Mr Full, Grace, Hope, Silly Billy, Dandy Andy 



 

Friday 28th October, 1:00 – 2:00pm 

ACT 2  

Saturday 29th October, 8:30 – 11:00am 

Full run through: Principals, mermaids, octopuses, Ellie 

Friday 4th November, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 1, 3, 6 

Enchantress, Beast, Clock, Candelabra, Teapot, Teacup, Knife, Fork, 

Featherduster, Dame Di, Mr Full, Hover 

Friday 11th November, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 2 and 4 

Dame Di, Hover, Mr Full, Grace, Hope, Messenger 1 & 2, Beauty 

Friday 18th November, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 5 and 7 

Dame Di, Hover, Mr Full, Beauty, Grace, Hope 

Friday 25th November, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 1 SCENE 8, ACT 2 SCENE 2 and 4 

Beauty, Beast, Mr Full, Enchantress, Dame Di, Hover, Silly Billy, Dandy Andy, 

Grace, Hope 

Friday 2nd December, 5:45 – 6:15pm 

ACT 2 SCENE 1, 3, 5 

Beast, Clock, Teapot, Candelabra, Teacup, Featherduster, Knife, Fork, 

Enchantress, Mr Full, Beauty 


